

**Misc. Case – 226/2022**  
**CNR NO WBHW01-004629-2022**

Present: Sonia Majumdar  
District Judge, Howrah  
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 14  
Dated 14.11.2024

Today is fixed for filing fresh correct draft notice.

Petitioner take no steps.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **11-12-2024** for filing fresh correct draft notice positively.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah