

Misc. Case- 226 /2022
CNR No. WBHW01-004629-2022
Present: Sri Somesh Prasad Sinha
District Judge, Howrah (In Charge)
J.O. Code – WB00720

Order No. 15
Dated 11.12.2024

Today is fixed for filing fresh correct draft notice.

Appellant takes no step.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Ld. 2nd Additional District Judge, Howrah is in- charge.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **14-02-2025** for filing fresh correct draft notice positively.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah (In Charge)